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Berit Hiiemaa
Katarina Kozan
Eleri Sirol
Karmen Pronin
Romi Vodja
Aliise Kull

Liisbet Okatova
Helina Peterson
Karoliine Pullat
Helery Neeme
Ketriin Viilup
Nele Moosel
Adeele Anelle Kidelman
Mariliis Bauman
Heleri Kajuste
Anett Blasko
Marleene Koster
Hanna Sprenk

TN Kaugushiipe

1.

Berit Hiiemaa

4.15 3.84 3.93 3.72 - -
Katarina Kozan

3.05 X 3.98 3.79 3.85 -
Josefine Joorits

3.88 3.63 3.80 3.76 3.88
Eleri Sirol

3.51 3.73 3.53 3.60 3.25
Karmen Pronin

3.03 3.44 3.36 3.52 3.27
Romi Vodja

2.09 3.37 X 3.23 X X
Annaliisa Hiietamm

3.21 3.21 3.24 3.30 3.20
Aliise Kull

3.15 3.14 3.00 3.07 3.11
Adeele Anelle Kidelman
2.50 2.93 2.51

2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2012
2010
2011
2012
2011
2012
2013
2011
2012
2013
2013

3.85

3.69

3.45

3.34

3.16

Rakvere Reaalgiimnaasium
Rakvere Reaalgiimnaasium
Rakvere Glimnaasium
Rakvere Reaalgiimnaasium
Kunda Uhisgiimnaasium
Simuna Kool

Tamsalu Giimnaasium
Tamsalu Gimnaasium
Haljala Kool

Tamsalu Gimnaasium
Roela

Roela

Roela

Tamsalu Gimnaasium
Tamsalu Giimnaasium
Tamsalu Gimnaasium
Tamsalu Giimnaasium
Tamsalu Gimnaasium

19.01.2022, Rakvere

10,63
11,68
11,70
11,89
11,91
12,72
12,87
13,12
13,39
13,41
13,48
13,56
13,68
13,88
14,17
14,40
14,70
15,18

2010 Rakvere Reaalgiimnaasium
2010 Rakvere Reaalgiimnaasium
2012 Rakvere Reaalgiimnaasium
2010 Rakvere Gimnaasium
2011 Rakvere Reaalgiimnaasium
2010 Kunda Uhisgiimnaasium
2010 Simuna Kool
2010 Simuna Kool
2012 Roela

4.15

3.98

3.88

3.73

3.52

3.37

3.34

3.16

2.93



10. Liisbet Okatova 2011 Tamsalu Glimnaasium 2.91

2.91 2.86 2.56
11. Karoliine Pullat 2010 Haljala Kool 2.85
2.82 2.53 2.85
12. Helina Peterson 2012 Tamsalu Glimnaasium 2.85
2.74 2.85 2.66
13. Helery Neeme 2011 Tamsalu Glimnaasium 2.84
2.75 2.84 2.78
14. Nele Moosel 2011 Roela 2.79
2.79 2.69 2.70
15. Ketriin Viilup 2012 Roela 2.77
2.77 2.67 2.59
16. Heleri Kajuste 2011 Tamsalu Gimnaasium 2.74
2.74 2.70 2.62
17. Annabel Manniste 2011 Tamsalu Gimnaasium 2.67
2.67 2.62 X
18. Mariliis Bauman 2013 Tamsalu Giimnaasium 2.63
2.59 2.63 2.33
19. Marleene Koster 2013 Tamsalu Giimnaasium 2.60
2.60 2.55 2.43
20. Aurille Rumm 2012 Tamsalu Gimnaasium 2.52
2.52 243 X
21. Anett Blasko 2012 Tamsalu Gimnaasium 2.29
2.29 2.28 X
22.  Anna-Emily JanuskevitSus 2012 Tamsalu Gimnaasium 2.26
2.26 2.04 2.11
23. Brit Janette BaiduZa 2012 Tamsalu Giimnaasium 2.19
2.19 1.84 2.10
24. Hanna Sprenk 2013 Tamsalu Gimnaasium 1.96
1.96 1.74 1.86
TV 60m tokkejooks
1. Laura Téemets 2008 Rakvere Reaalgiimnaasium 10,09
2.  Helerin Péder 2009 Vinni-Pajusti Gimnaasium 10,40
3. Maia Triin Kuusik 2008 Rakvere Reaalgiimnaasium 11,01
4, Siret Kaasik 2008 Simuna Kool 11,69
5.  Heleri Lillepuu 2009 Haljala Kool 12,35

PN 60m tokkejooks

1. Joonatan Neuhaus 2010 Rakvere Reaalglimnaasium 10,69
2. Andero Bergstrom 2011 Haljala Kool 11,17
3. Hendrik Levartovski 2010 Vosu Kool 11,38
4, Kert Karm 2010 Simuna Kool 11,54



5. Herman Veermae

6. Joosep Lipp

7. Madis-Mattias Volmer
8.  Maarek Puusepp

PN Teivashiipe

1. Lennart Joorits

1,401.501.601.70 1.80 1.90 2.00
X0O 0 O XXX

O - 0
2. Joosep Lipp

1,50 1.60 1.70 1.80

(0] O O Xo

4.  Andero Bergstrom
1,50 1.60 1.70 1.80
X0 O 0O XXX

4.  Taavi Tambik
1,40 1.50 1.60 1.70
(0] X0 O 0
5. Herman Veermae
1,20 1.30 1.40 1.50

1.90
XXX

1.80
XXX

1.60

0] O XXO O XXX

6. Kert Karm

1,20 1.30 1.40 1.50 1.60
X0 XXO XXX

0 o
V.A. Georg Klaas

1,60 1.70 1.80 1.90 2.002.10

2.20
0] 0O O O

PV 60m tokkejooks

1 Georg Litvinov

2.  Henri Randoja

3.  Arpo Vahula

4.  Andreas Beketov
V.A. Henri Kupp

PV Kaugushiipe

1. Georg Litvinov

4.86 5.05 5.01 5.07 5.22 5.19

2.  Arpo Vahula
4.40 X 4.60 4.74 - -

o

2012
2011
2010
2012

2010

2011

2011

2010

2012

2010

2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2007

2008

2008

Vosu Kool
Haljala Kool
Vosu Kool
Roela

Rakvere Reaalglimnaasium

Haljala Kool

Haljala Kool

Rakvere Reaalgiimnaasium

Vosu Kool

Simuna Kool

Rakvere Reaalgiimnaasium

Rakvere Reaalgiimnaasium

Haljala Kool
Rakvere Reaalgiimnaasium
Rakvere Reaalglimnaasium
Rakvere Reaalgiimnaasium

Rakvere Reaalglimnaasium

Rakvere Reaalglimnaasium

12,22
12,24
12,26
12,56

1.90

1.80

1.70

1.70

1.50

1.50

2.10

9,62
9,86
10,15
10,30
10,93

5.22

4.74



3.  Aleksander Metsmaker 2009 Rakvere Reaalglimnaasium 4.22

X422 X - - -

V.A. Kristjan Kari 2005 ViKe 5.64
529 X 5.64 X - -
Tristan Konso 2007 ViKe 5.52
552 X -
Kaspar Markus Kuusik 2006 ViKe 5.46
5.36 X X 5.46 X -
Sten Arro 2007 ViKe 5.21
5.21 3.79 4.85
Henri Kupp 2007 ViKe 4.49
449 424 X 443 X X
Rihhard Vodja 2006 ViKe 4.42
442 X -

Peakohtunik: Jaak Vettik

Protokollija: Kadri Viigipuu-Joorits



